GRID SECURITY DIVISION (GSD)
1400 Independence Avenue, SW Rm 5159
Stop 1530
Washington, DC 20250
Telephone: (202) 720-9545

Vacant, Deputy Assistant Administrator

Name Title E-Mail
Vacant Deputy Assistant Administrator
Eminlevo Seri Management Assistant

Telephone

Emi.Seri@usda.gov

Name

Telephone

Robert Coates

Branch Chief

Robert.Coates@usda.gov

(202) 260-5415

Denise Wojnar

Management Analyst

Denise.Wojnar@usda.gov

(202) 692-0163

Regina Coleman

Management Analyst

Regina.Coleman@usda.gov

(202) 692-0048

Adam Miller
Demetries Moore
Christina Rodriguez

(202) 720-8674
(202) 692-0087

Adam.Miller@usda.gov
Demetries.Moore@usda.gov
Christina.Rodriguez2 @usda.gov
Quinn.Donovan@usda.gov
John.Thompson2 @usda.gov

Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Quinn Donovan Management Analyst
John "Eddie" Thompson Management Analyst
Vacant Management Analyst

Vieda White Financial Loan & Business Specialist

Christine Goddard Financial Loan & Business Specialist

(707) 536-0248
(318) 473-7952

Vieda.White@usda.gov
Christine.Goddard@usda.gov

(202) 720-7757
(352) 514-7206

Name Title E-Mail Telephone
Richard McKibben Branch Chief Richard.McKibben@usda.gov (707) 819-0429
Ken Rush Electrical Engineer Kenneth.Rush@usda.gov (202) 260-8017
Malachi Roberson Electrical Engineer Malachi.Roberson@usda.gov (202) 692-0160
Christopher Townsend Mechanical Engineer Christopher.Townsend@usda.gov (202) 692-5262
Dagoberto Trejo Mechanical Engineer Dagoberto.Trejo@usda.gov (202) 260-5952

Vacant Loan Specialist
Vacant Loan Specialist
Vacant Management Analyst
Vacant Management Analyst

Updated 4/30/2024.
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